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Shenell Alexander Roosevelt School District shenell.alexander@rsd.k12.az.us 

Lisa Buccigrosse Pendergast Elementary District lbuccigrosse@pesd92.org 

Marcus Davis Roosevelt School District marcus.davis@rsd.k12.az.us 

Nuvia Enriquez Valley of the Sun United Way nenriquez@vsuw.org 

Julia Estrada Valley of the Sun United Way JEstrada@vsuw.org 

Vanessa Gomes Sunnyside Unified School District VanessaGo@susd12.org 

Will Gonzalez City of Phoenix will.gonzalez@phoenix.gov 

Joe Gutierrez Killip Elementary School jgutierrez@fusd1.org 

Regina Hale Greyhills Academy rhale@gahs.bia.edu 

Daren Heaton Diamondbacks dheaton@dbacks.com  

Dr. Lupita Hightower Tolleson Elem. School District lhightower@tesd.k12.az.us 

Molly Kemp Paradise Valley Unified School Dist. mkemp@pvschools.net 

Dr. Sharon Kortman Arizona Science Center kortmans@azscience.org 

Amanda Kucich Youth Development Coalition akucich@unitedwaytucson.org 

Mary Lanigan Imagine Schools Mary.Lanigan@imagineschools.com 

David Martinez III St. Mary’s Food Bank Alliance dxmartinez@firstfoodbank.org 

Melanie McClintock AZ Center for Afterschool Excellence mmcclintock@azafterschool.org 

Bridget McDonald Boys & Girls Clubs of Metro. Phoenix bmcdonald@bgcmp.org 

Kathleen McKeever Washington Elem. School District Kathleen.McKeever@wesdschools.org 

Mary C. Miller Altar Valley School District MMiller@avsd.org 

Regina Molina Isaac Elementary District rmolina@isaacschools.org 

Brenda Moseley Amphitheater Public School bmoseley@amphi.com  

Carol Myers Tucson Unified School District Carol.Myers@tusd1.org 

Regeanna Mwansa Youth Development Specialist regemwanza@gmail.com 

Celeste Nameth Arizona Department of Education Cleleste.Nameth@azed.gov 

Kathy Pangle Mayer School District kpangle@mayerschools.org 

Dr. Maria C. Paredes WestEd mparede@wested.org 

Elaine Penn Omega Schools epenn@omegak12.com 

Martha Petty Flowing Wells School District mpetty@qwest.net 

Gloria Rivera Murphy School District grivera@msdaz.org  

Dr. Eula Saxon Dean Academy of Excellence edean@aoephx.com 

Alan Schmidt Flowing Wells School District Alan.Schmidt@fwusd.org  

Alexis Smith-Schallenberger Community Member alexis.schallenberger@gmail.com 

Dr. Ricardo Valerdi University of Arizona rvalerdi@email.arizona.edu 

Jeronimo Vasquez Killip Elementary School jvasquez@fusd1.org 

Veronica Vasquez Tolleson Elem. School District vvasquez@tesd.k12.az.us 

Andy Wannemacher Aguila Elementary School District awannemacher@aguilaschool.org 
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